
Redeemer Lutheran Preschool
1-Year Old Tuition Rate 2021-2022

(Toddler Class)

Fees Rate (Standard) Rate (Cash Discount)

Online Application $30 $30

*Registration $215 $200

*Registration and application fees are non-refundable.
Registration MUST be paid in full and all required documentation must be received before your child’s

start date. The first month of tuition is due before your student’s first day of attendance.
(Please see details in the financial enrollment contract)

5 Days/Week Monthly Rate (Standard) Monthly Rate (Cash Discount)

Full Day (7:00am-5:00pm) $974 $925

Basic Day (7:00am-3:30pm) $885 $840

Half Day (7:00am-12:00pm) $579 $550

4 Days/Week Monthly Rate (Standard) Monthly Rate (Cash Discount)

Full Day (7:00am-5:00pm) $874 $830

Basic Day (7:00am-3:30pm) $806 $765

Half Day (7:00am-12:00pm) $527 $500

3 Days/Week Monthly Rate (Standard) Monthly Rate (Cash Discount)

Full Day (7:00am-5:00pm) $758 $720

Basic Day (7:00am-3:30pm) $658 $625

Half Day (7:00am-12:00pm) $442 $420

Your tuition rate does not fluctuate on a monthly basis. The tuition rates are based on a
12-month calendar year. All holidays, campus closure dates, and one week of family vacation

have been deducted from your total cost. If your care plan needs to change, all changes MUST
be requested in writing at least 2 weeks in advance.



Redeemer Lutheran Preschool
Preschool Tuition Rates 2021-2022

(2s-4s/Non-VPK)

Fees Rate (Standard) Rate (Cash Discount)

Online Application $30 $30

*Registration $215 $200

*Registration and application fees are non-refundable.
Registration MUST be paid in full and all required documentation must be received before your child’s start date.

The first month of tuition is due before your student’s first day of attendance.
(Please see details in the financial enrollment contract)

5 DAYS/WEEK Monthly Rate (Standard) Monthly Rate (Cash Discount)

Full Day (7:00am-5:00pm) $790 $750

Basic Day (7:00am-3:30pm) $690 $655

Half Day (7:00am-12:00pm) $353 $335

4 DAYS/WEEK Monthly Rate (Standard) Monthly Rate (Cash Discount)

Full Day (7:00am-5:00pm) $721 $685

Basic Day (7:00am-3:30pm) $606 $575

Half Day (7:00am-12:00pm) $321 $305

3 DAYS/WEEK Monthly Rate (Standard) Monthly Rate (Cash Discount)

Full Day (7:00am-5:00pm) $632 $600

Basic Day (7:00am-3:30pm) $490 $465

Half Day (7:00am-12:00pm) $258 $245

Your tuition rate does not fluctuate on a monthly basis. The tuition rates are based on a 12-month calendar year. All
holidays, campus closure dates, and one week of family vacation have been deducted from your total cost. If your

care plan needs to change, all changes MUST be requested in writing at least 2 weeks in advance.



Redeemer Lutheran Preschool
VPK-Program Rates 2021-2022

(Valid VPK Certificate ONLY Rates)

Fees Rate (Standard) Rate (Cash Discount)

Online Application $30 $30

*Registration $215 $200

*Registration and application fees are non-refundable.
Registration MUST be paid in full and all required documentation must be received before your child’s

start date. The first month of tuition is due before your student’s first day of attendance.
(Please see details in the financial enrollment contract)

5-DAY Program Monthly Rate (Standard) Monthly Rate (Cash Discount)

Full-Day (7:00am-5:00pm) $535 $510

Basic Day (7:00-3:30pm) $354 $335

Half Day (VPK Instruction ONLY)
(8:00am-12:00pm)

*FREE (with valid certificate)
NO registration fee

*FREE (with valid certificate)
NO registration fee

Your tuition rate does not fluctuate on a monthly basis. The tuition rates are based on a 12-month
calendar year. All holidays, campus closure dates, and one week of family vacation have been deducted

from your total cost. If your care plan needs to change, all changes MUST be requested in writing at
least 2 weeks in advance.

*Rates above reflect prices for signed, VALID VPK-certificate holders ONLY.

Rates above will only be valid on or after the start date of VPK instruction.
For summer months, and any attendance policy violations, students will be billed the preschool rate.

(Please see the VPK attendance policy for more details)


